

IA7/26 SC167/25
FIR4/25
STATE V ANADRAM
PS Special Cell

25.03.2026

Present: Sh. A.B Asthana, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Suchit, Ld. counsel for applicant/accused.
Substitute IO/Sub-Inspector Paras in person.

Arguments heard.

Put up for orders on **09.04.2026**.

(Jitendra Pratap Singh)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N Delhi
25.03.2026/p